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WEST LOVINGTON STRAWN POOL 

SNYDER ' E C COM WELL NO. 1 

MO/YR OIL PROD GAS PROD GOR CUM OIL CUM GAS WTR PROD CUMV 
(BOPM) (MCF/MO) (CUFT/BO) (BO) (MCF) (BWPM) (BV 

Jan-96 
Feb-96 
Mar-96 1087 0 0 1087 0 0 0 
Apr-96 1236 0 0 2323 0 0 0 
May-96 1239 0 0 3562 0 0 0 
Jun-96 1204 0 0 4766 0 0 0 
Jul-96 1009 328 325 5775 328 0 0 
Aug-96 1268 1961 1547 7043 2289 0 0 
Sep-96 1036 2217 2140 8079 4506 0 0 
Oct-96 1447 2074 1433 9526 6580 0 0 
Nov-96 1239 1968 1588 10765 8548 0 0 
Dec-96 1262 1501 1189 12027 10049 0 0 
Jan-97 1077 879 816 13104 10928 0 0 
Feb-97 1098 1596 1454 14202 12524 0 0 
Mar-97 1207 1682 1394 15409 14206 0 0 
Apr-97 1168 1533 1313 16577 15739 0 0 
May-97 1178 1533 1301 17755 17272 0 0 
Jun-97 1062 1889 1779 18817 19161 0 0 
Jul-97 1248 2151 1724 20065 21312 0 0 
Aug-97 1447 2091 1445 21512 23403 0 0 
Sep-97 976 2090 2141 22488 25493 0 0 
Oct-97 1451 2149 1481 23939 27642 0 0 
Nov-97 1075 1981 1843 25014 29623 0 0 
Dec-97 1389 1874 1349 26403 31497 0 0 
Jan-98 1222 1790 1465 27625 33287 0 0 
Feb-98 665 1002 1507 28290 34289 0 0 
Mar-98 1042 1724 1655 29332 36013 0 0 
Apr-98 863 1816 2104 30195 37829 0 0 
May-98 1289 2038 1581 31484 39867 0 0 
Jun-98 1040 1817 1747 32524 41684 0 0 
Jul-98 919 1765 1921 33443 43449 0 0 
Aug-98 1118 1735 1552 34561 45184 0 0 
Sep-98 1080 1871 1732 35641 47055 0 0 
Oct-98 1120 1994 1780 36761 49049 0 0 
Nov-98 955 1840 1927 37716 50889 0 0 
Dec-98 1156 1895 1639 38872 52784 0 0 
Jan-99 1157 1807 1562 40029 54591 0 0 
Feb-99 846 1649 1949 40875 56240 0 0 
Mar-99 1269 1863 1468 42144 58103 0 0 
Apr-99 1106 1841 1665 43250 59944 0 0 
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